Recreation
Arbor Hills Golf Club 517-750-1400
Country Club of Jackson ~ 517-783-2661

State Housing Resources
MSHDA 517-242-8169

Title Companies

American Title Co. 517-787-4830
MI Title Agency 517-999-3953
Mid State Title 517-789-6113

Star Title Agency LLC 616-531-0020
Team Title 517-782-2996

Well & Septic Services (Environmental)
A Closer Look 517-894-5913

Your Partners in Real Estate

ﬂelp support local industry by using yh

JAAR Approved Affiliate Services!

JAAR Affiliates...
Your Local Partners in Real Estate!

Watch for the Affiliate logo to know which

offices are JAAR approved!
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Accounting

Bond & Company, PLC
Advertising

JTV

517-789-8900

517-787-8817

Air Quality Specialists & Sanitization

Midwest Enviro Solutions
Appraisers

Allied Appraisers

Columbia Appraisal

Jors Appraisal Company, LLC
Martin Appraisals

Thomas Hardwick & Associates
Attorneys

Inosencio & Fisk, PLLC
Auctioneers

Bos Auctions & Appraisal

Building & Development
Home Builders Association
Carpet Cleaning

Fuller’'s Chem-Dry
Chiropractic Services
Ahern Family Chiropractic
Computer Services

PC Solutions

Education Services

Hondros College of Business

734-717-0874

517-688-3192
517-592-2325
517-782-9000
517-812-5717

517-750-3500

517-796-1444

517-784-2177

517-783-4800

517-783-4634

517-795-1169

517-787-9934

888-466-3767

Financial Services
@Home Mortgage
Aeroquip Credit Union

Community Choice
Credit Union

County National Bank
CrossCountry Mortgage, Inc.
Dart Bank

Fifth Third Bank

First Merchants Bank-Ann Arbor

Flagstar Bank

Homeloans

Huntington Bank

Independent Bank (Ann Arbor)
M3 Mortgage

Mortgage One
Old National Bank
Ruoff Home Mortgage

517-990-6880
517-789-2890

517-787-2060
517-768-7200
866-298-3677
517-853-5100

989-413-0744
586-907-1143

517-787-9700
517-402-3200
517-789-4304
734-545-7128
419-461-0504

517-315-4626
517-366-6215
517-414-1650

Southern Michigan Bank & Trust 517-439-1509

True Community Credit Union

Waterstone Mortgage

Flooring
Christoff & Sons

Home Inspections
A Closer Look
AAIl Inspections

Accurate Inspections

Hunt Home Inspections

517-784-7101
517-745-5900

517-782-1971

517-894-5913
517-206-2811

517-669-0521
517-416-1970

InsideOut Inspections
Inspection One LLC

Jones Home Inspections
Pillar to Post

Shelters Home Inspections
Venture Property Inspections

WIN Home Inspections-Albion

Home Warranty

America’s Preferred Home
Warranty

Insurance Companies
Hatch Family Insurance-Farm
Bureau

Richmond Agency

State Farm-Brandon Warner
Walton Insurance Group

Property Management
Guardhouse Rentals

734-224-0342
517-917-5486
517-748-1888
734-707-6693
517-740-3382
517-759-9727
517-237-0271

517-281-7041

517-748-1757
517-788-9130
517-768-8920
517-787-2600

517-879-4682

Pest Control & Inspection Services

Patriot Pest Control
Wood Pest Pros

Photography
Next Door Photos

517-740-5115
517-937-5605

734-519-0390

Radon Testing/Radon Mitigation

AAIl Inspections

Relocation Services

Premier Relocations

517-206-2811

248-344-1144




